Addition of Addition of Addition of
1 ONE 1 2 TWO 2 3 THREE 3
1+7= 2+4= 3+9=
1+3= 2+9= 3+ 1=
1+8= 2+ 1= 3+3=
1+2= 2+3= 3+6=
1+5= 2+6= 3+2=
1+9= 2+2= 3+5=
1+4= 2+ 7 = 3+7=
1+6= 2+5= 3+8=
1+1= 2+8= 3+4=
Addition of Addition of Addition of
4 FOUR 4 5 FIVE 5 6 SIX 6
4+7= 5+ 1= 6+2=
4+ 3= 5+5= 6+8=
4+5= 5+9= 6+3=
4+2= 5+3= 6+4=
4+9= 5+2= 6+ 1=
4+ 1= 5+6= 6+5=
4+ 4= 5+4= 6+7 =
4+8= 5+8= 6+ 6=
4+6= 5+7= 6+9=
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Addition of Addition of Addition of
7 SEVEN 7 8 EIGHT 8 9 NINE 9
/+4= 8+ 1= Q+8=
7+ 2= 8+ 7= Q+7 =
7+8= 8+3= 9+3=
/+1= 8+8= O+4=
7+ 7= 8+5= O+ 1=
/+3= 8+2= 9+6=
7+09= 8+6= 9+9=
/+5= 8+4= Q+5=
7+6= 8+9= 9+2=
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Multiplication of

Multiplication of

Multiplication of

1 ONE 1 2 TWO 2 3 THREE 3
1x4= 2X8= 3X9=
1x7= 2X2= 3x10=
1x3= 2X3= 3x5=
1x10= 2x 1= 3x4=
1x2= 2X5= 3X3=
1x6= 2X6= 3Ix8=
1x9= 2X7 = 3X7 =
1x8= 2X9 = 3x6=
1x5= 2xX4 = Ix1=
Ix1= 2x 10 = 3X2=

Multiplication of

Multiplication of

Mulfiplication of

4 FOUR 4 5 FIVE 5 6 SIX 6
4x7 = 5x 1= 6x10=
4x 1= 5x8= Ox7/ =
4x4 = 5x2= 6X3=
4x9= O5x9= 6Xx9=
4x5= 5x3 = 6xb5=
4x10= OXx6= O6X2=
4x2= 5x 10 = O6x 1=
4x6= 5x4 = 6x8=
Ax3= Oxb= O6X6=
4x8= OXx7/ = 6x4=
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Multiplication of
7 SEVEN 7

Multiplication of
8 EIGHT 8

Multiplication of
9 NINE 9

/X7 =
/X4 =
/X6 =
/X 1=
/X3 =
/X9 =
/X8 =
/X5 =
/] X2=
/x 10 =

8x5=
8x9=
8x7 =
8x4=
8x6=
8x3=
8x 1=
8x8=
8x2=
8x 10 =

Ox9 =
Ox7 =
Ox 1=
Ox4=
Ox3=
Ox6 =
Ox8=
Ox2=
x5 =
9x 10 =

Multiplication of
10 TEN 10

10x6 =
10x 2=
10x5=
10x4 =
10x 1=
10x3 =
10x7 =
10x 10 =
10x9 =
10x8 =
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Subtraction of
ONE -

Subtraction of
TWO -

Subtraction of
THREE -

1-1=

Subtraction of
FOUR -

Subtraction of
FIVE -

Subtraction of
SIX -
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Subtraction of
SEVEN -

Subtraction of
EIGHT -

Subtraction of
NINE -
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Subtraction of
TEN -

Subtraction of
ELEVEN -

Subtraction of
TWELVE -

10-3 =

10-9 =

10-1 =

10-4 =

10-7 =

10-2 =

10-6 =

10-56 =

10-8 =

11-4 =

11-2 =

11-7 =

11-5=

11-9 =

11-3 =

11-6 =

11-8 =

12-7 =
12-5 =
12-3 =
12-9 =
12-6 =
12-8 =
12-4 =
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Subtraction of

Subtraction of

Subtraction of

THIRTEEN - FOURTEEN - FIFTEEN -
13-9 = 14-6 = 15-7 =

13-4 = 14-7 = 15-8 =

13-6 = 14-8 = 15-6 =

13-8 = 14-5 = 15-9 =

13-7 = 14-9 =

13-5 =

Subtraction of

Subtraction of

Subtraction of

SIXTEEN - SEVENTEEN - EIGHTEEN -
16-8 = 17-8 = 18-9 =
16-9 = 17-9 =

16-7 =
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Division Division Division
81 72 64

divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder

dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend

81 (=9 =9 =7
72
=8 64 =0

Division Division Division
56 54 49

dividend divisor quotient | remainder

dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder

56 54
=7 49 |7
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Division Division Division
48 45 42

dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder

=5 =0 <6
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Division Division Division
40 36 35

dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder

<~ 7/ <~ 8 < 6

40 |+

36 35
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Division Division Division
32 30 28
dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder
<0 = 4 < 6
<5 <8 <3
32 (=6 <6 <8
[ J 30 [ J [ J
<8 <7/ <7/
< 5 < 5
<9
Division Division Division
27 25 24
dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder
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Division

2]

Division
20

Division
18

dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder
<6 <8 Ee)
<9 <3 -2
<7 <6 <7/
21 [+ 3 20 |7 <8
18
+ 5 = 4 <0
= 8 + 5 < 6
= 4 =0 + 4
<3
Division Division Division
16 15 14
dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder

16

15

14

MF-21 Math Booklets - Random

© Montessori Print Shop 2005




Division Division Division
12 10 9

dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder

5 + 0 = A
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Division Division Division
8 7 6

dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder
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Division Division Division
5 4 K]

dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder
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Division Division Division
2 1

dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder| dividend divisor quotient | remainder
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